B
 BIx4

(A S P

L I N I N O T T N

/__...f‘,.._...._**.—

S B 5 B R I T R T A R

/____ﬁ——++—~+++—.+¢_
SANLRNL N 2 S N I N S SN SN N S N 2 I |
LI I A R 0 S A I R I B T

Fd vt 440 4 00
i

L T T R N

s 4
'
julll)«.%é.**$.+,..;$...
I A R R A S PN S S A
5 ‘<___+@._$_+

.
N L I ]
W LI T T T ;
(T T R S T R S /
——— \Nﬁuu‘l«..*;&.v..****.f. lllllllllllllllllllllllll {
\-—v—.wLAu‘A‘,—-wq‘m

CMH-3908

W,/w m,._m.,.v.___._v‘___
b .\.I.A,...‘v.,.,.,‘.¢+.
N R I A N R A
- o /._.+¢v..+,4‘
B N I R S A
o~ h
e ER R R A
/ﬂv»*...

b NEA4 ot R oa
YR
bk
KA
/+.?\

S
/.
/.r.\\

|
i
1

3

LY

J

AGE

I

P




LUSTRATION SHERT

CMII—390B HARDWARE

Qly.
Al. 1/2'X2 3/4" CARRIAGE BOLT —--—+—--- —~[4PCs]
A2. 3/8"X2" CARRIAGE BOLT —--————mm—— [4°CS]
A3. M8X60 BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW-————--—- [2PCS]
A4. M8X30 BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW-——————- | 2PCS]
Bl. 1/2" NYLON LOCK NUT —=--——==— e~ [4PCS]|
B2. 3/8" NYLON LOCK NUT ———~—————m e —— [4PCS]
B3. M8 NYLON LOCK NUT --———--—————————~—- [1PCS]
Cl. M8 (I.D;WASHER -———----m—m e - [8PCS]
C3. 3/8" ARC WASHER --—----~ =~ ———————|4P(S|
Al A2 A3 A4
s~
%. ﬁﬂ% o %_
B1 B2 B3 !
& & ®
C1 C3
® (>
1 2 3
ﬁﬁiﬁl-ilf*m | _|., I _ L R S
wr..l_ i “ f I NN | 1

Qty.
DI. 50X50 FOOT CAP (IE4086) —————w—————— —[4PCS]
D2. 32 ROUND END CAP (E4078) —— =~ =~ [2PCS]
D3. 50X50 END CAP (E4001) -—~——————————- [2PCS]
D4. 45X45 END CAP (F4002) -———————————=- [1PCS]
D5. 38X38 END CAP (E4003) -————===—————- [2PCS]
DB. 26X50 END CAP (E4006) ~—-———————~—- [2PCS]
D7. 92 1/2” RUBBER DOUNT (E2010) -——————- [1PCS]
D8. ¢2" NYLON WASIIER (E4015) ——~—-—————~ ~[1PCS3]
D9. »17 ROUND END CAP (E4012) —==——————— [3PCS]
N10. 50X45 NYLON BUSHING (F4009) ——=-~——- [1PCS]
Dil. 947X8" I'OAM ROLLER (F4001) —-——=—~——[1PCS]
D12, 1" ROUND END CAP (L10128) -—-—————- [1PCS]
D13. 37 NYLON WASHER (E404DH) —————=———— [1PCS|
D1 D2 D3 D4 D5
L L e
S e
T
D6 D7 - D8 DY D10
) By - AR
e /Mw =) 8 L2
T A
Di1 D12 D13 Q\
AN _
7 g
~ e (=)
/L\\
5 6 7 &
m_ ]
N [ [ i B R



CCMH-390B  PARTS

A-1 [1DPCS]

R L ) .
> i
g Py P
i \\ -
S -

C [1PCS]

D [10CS

PAGE

[LLUSTRATION SHERT

[1Pes]

I[ipes]

)
Lo

A5
N

L |LPCS

[E—

P T W m o wwow omow

/
Nom W om o m o W N R R R W w ok ww
b
T T T T T
"o w st a s L
N T T T T T U .
M m ot namm ma m o mowmwomom e ww % ow w v
o w e w M wow s e wr hw e r oo R

R R
I T T T T UL L SRCE L T

LR R N LR L TN L T
T T T N L T T T T T T S Y
- B T T T T S

w w

MR R E W momm e o w w x ww

/l(li‘#.ﬁt.ﬁl,rg.ix.,xnailn’)lli.(i

2




CMH -3

B
4
i
4
/

THERE I3 A RIEK ASSUMED BY INDIVIDUALS WHO USE THIS TYPE OF

EQUIPMENT. TO MINIMIZE RISK, YOU MUST FOLLCW THESE RULES:

\. [nspect equipment before each workout. Checlie that all nuts.
balts, screws and pop pins are in place and fully tightened.
Also before use.check cables for signa of wear. Replace all
worn paris immediately Never use machine if any parts are
demeged or missing. Fallure to follow these rules may result
in serious njury.

2. Keep clear of Lhe cables and all moving parts when the machine
is in use.

3. Always make sure all Snap Links are clssad when doing any
cabla/pulley exercises,

4. Exercise with care. Perform your exerrcises at a smooth moderate
pace; nevar perform jerky or uncoordinated movements that may
caunse injury

5 It is recommended that you should workout with a training partner.

6. Do not aliow children or minors to play on or arcund this equipment.

7. If unsure of proper use of equipment, call your loeal Body-Solid

distributor or the Body-Solid eustomer service department at
1-800-556-3113.

£ WARNING: Consult your physician before siarting your exercise program.
For your own safety. da not begin any exercise program without proper
instruction. RALZ-11-08

T+ " \\\
T T NS
2 -~ + -~ N
e - . - f L /)\. \
e - - . - e Ry .
S -+ “+ - + - L +
T LT, \
e - -+ - — - - + + -+
/-/»- + -~ - + + — - -+ -+~ -
T - - - -+ - + - - + -+ -
T~ - - -~ - - - - - . 4+ + - .
< -~ -~ - + - -+ + + ' - - -
T - + - + + - -+ - -+ Eal - - - +
- wm - - -+ —+ - - -+~ -+ -+ -
~Z - - + - - - -~ -+ -+ + - + - -
s - - . - - -+ - + e + + + - =
s - 4+ - - - -~ + + + + + + + + + +
:[\ - - - - - - -+ - + - + + + -+ -+
e — + -~ - - - + + - + 3 + + -+ -
“‘\:\ + . . . - -+~ —_— + - + + - - +
T e -~ - - - -+ —+ + + + + -+ —+ + -+
“\-.— -~ - - + -+ B - + + +
J Q‘-\ \—o— - — - + + = - + - + + -+
N -— - -+ + + + - -+ - - - +
I ‘D’;"b\ ™ _ - - -+ -+ + + - ] r +
i e, + + - - + - - - +
: 2\ - - -+ -+ - E 4+ - ~ r r o
[ L \\'\\_‘ - =+ e+ e = . -
-, - + + + -+ - - - 4 S -+
\‘\\\‘ - - & . - - -~ -
el - - - - . ) + .
~.. - - - + - . .
s - + + + - - + - +—
. + - ' - - - -+
e v e e T T T e T,
@)\ - - f - — +
SN . ' + - - - -
I e - \ . -~
e+ -+ -+ v + +
\\\‘\ o -+ - i
. - + + + -~
"-\.,_ - -
-+ + + +
i -

VERSION

9908



